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Company
Number

NI.33231
NI.22843
NI.08344
NI.04604
NI.24934
NI.23072
NI.27511
NI.27382
NI.26974
NI.21029
NI.16610
NI.26001
NI.29536
NI.05909
NI. 17792
NI.28267
NI.28268
NI. 16866
NL 10964
NI.25794
NI.17561
NI.28391
NI.10151
NI.05007
NI.09305

NI.25902
NI. 17747

NI.19102
NI.22627
NI.08907
NI.27304
NI. 10898
NI.26799
NI.30671
NI.11514
R.00077

NL 12597
NI.26562
NI.26563
NL02994
NI. 15608
NI.28324

NI.29098
NI.30947
NI. 19493
NI. 13652
NI. 14777
NI.25446
NI.11198

Name of Company

Toland House Limited
Travelcover Limited
Ulster Bottling Services Limited
Universal Holdings (Belfast), Limited
Wallace Enterprises Limited
Willross Developments Limited
Y Club Limited - The
Zero Hydraulics Limited
Bally money Community Ace Scheme Limited
113 House Company Limited
Abel Publishing Limited
Aber Distributor Limited
Ace Freight Forwarding Limited
Ace Garage (Belfast) Limited - The
Achievers Limited
Acker Developments Limited
Acorn Training & Recruitment Services Limited
Acre Maker (Ireland) Limited
Agricultural Exporters Consortium (N.I.) Limited
Aldergrove Airport Hotel Company Limited
Allied Graphics And equipment Limited
AlgoRhythmic Technology Limited
Andrew Foods Limited
Anglo Irish Transport Limited
Antrim Warehousing And Distribution Services
Limited
Archill Investments Limited
Architectural Engineering & Manufacturing
Design Company Limited
Ardagh Limited
Ardboe Development Association Limited
Ardill & Patterson Limited
Ashland Chemicals & Hygiene Supplies Ltd
AVGS Trading Limited
B9 Energy Services Limited
Barn well Farms Limited
Battery Services (Belfast) Limited
Belfast Celtic Football And Athletic Company
Limited
Belfast Sporting And Leisure Limited
Benavon Court Management No. 1 Limited
Benavon Court Management No. 2 Limited
Bernard McAufield & Sons, Limited
Bexley Apartments Limited
Blackwater Basin Rural Agency For Community
Enhancement 2000
Blindgate Limited
Body Repair Engineering Limited
Briarwood Investments Limited
Bridgewood Agencies Limited
Brown Horseboxes Limited
Brownlow Community Trust
Browns Coachworks Limited
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