## Supplement to The Belfast Gazette 13 February 1998

•

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Documen
			+
06/02/98	NI.33231	Toland House Limited	ЕССВ
,,	NI.22843	Travelcover Limited	E
,,	NI.08344	Ulster Bottling Services Limited	D
	NI.04604	Universal Holdings (Belfast), Limited	D
,,	NI.24934	Wallace Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.23072	Willross Developments Limited	D
	NI.27511	Y Club Limited – The	D
,,	NI.27382	Zero Hydraulics Limited	D
07/02/98	NI.26974	Ballymoney Community Ace Scheme Limited	D
33	NI.21029	113 House Company Limited	D
,,	NI.16610	Abel Publishing Limited	D
,,	NI.26001	Aber Distributor Limited	D
,,	NI.29536	Ace Freight Forwarding Limited	D
,,	NI.05909	Ace Garage (Belfast) Limited – The	D
,,	NI.17792	Achievers Limited	<b>D</b> .
,,	NI.28267	Acker Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.28268	Acorn Training & Recruitment Services Limited	D
	NI.16866	Acre Maker (Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.10964	Agricultural Exporters Consortium (N.I.) Limited	D
33	NI.25794	Aldergrove Airport Hotel Company Limited	D
13	NI.17561	Allied Graphics And equipment Limited	D
,,	NI.28391	AlgoRhythmic Technology Limited	D
**	NI.10151	Andrew Foods Limited	D
33	NI.05007	Anglo Irish Transport Limited	D
,,	NI.09305	Antrim Warehousing And Distribution Services	
		Limited	D
,,	NI.25902	Archill Investments Limited	D
	NI.17747	Architectural Engineering & Manufacturing	
		Design Company Limited	D
,,	NI.19102	Ardagh Limited	D
,,	NI.22627	Ardboe Development Association Limited	D
"	NI.08907	Ardill & Patterson Limited	P
,,	NI.27304	Ashland Chemicals & Hygiene Supplies Ltd	Ď
,,	NI.10898	AVGS Trading Limited	D
,,	NI.26799	B9 Energy Services Limited	D
**	NI.30671	Barnwell Farms Limited	D
,,	NI.11514	Battery Services (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	R.00077	Belfast Celtic Football And Athletic Company	1
		Limited	E
,,	NI.12597	Belfast Sporting And Leisure Limited	ECD
,,	NI.26562	Benavon Court Management No. 1 Limited	D
"	NI.26563	Benavon Court Management No. 2 Limited	D
,,	NI.02994	Bernard McAufield & Sons, Limited	D
,,	NI.15608	Bexley Apartments Limited	D
,,	NI.28324	Blackwater Basin Rural Agency For Community	1
		Enhancement 2000	D
,,	NI.29098	Blindgate Limited	D
11	NI.30947	Body Repair Engineering Limited	D
,,	NI.19493	Briarwood Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.13652	Bridgewood Agencies Limited	D
,,	NI.14777	Brown Horseboxes Limited	D
,,	NI.25446	Brownlow Community Trust	BB
17	NI.11198	Browns Coachworks Limited	D